

County of Roanoke

Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Dawn Rago, Buyer

Office Address: 5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke,
Virginia | 24018

Mail Address: P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798
(540) 283-8150 | drago@roanokecountyva.gov



IFB #2020-085

Bid Tab -September 25, 2020

Ecotone Inc.

Cardno Inc.

Line	Vendor	Item	Unit	Est. Qu.	Unit Price	Item Amount	Unit Price	Item Amount
1		Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 26,451.19	\$ 26,451.19	\$ 29,375.00	\$ 29,375.00
2		Clearing, Grubbing and Debris Removal	LS	1	\$ 47,517.03	\$ 47,517.03	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
3		Water Diversion/ Pump Around	LS	1	\$ 34,090.56	\$ 34,090.56	\$ 25,250.00	\$ 25,250.00
4		Earthwork	LS	1	\$ 119,423.87	\$ 119,423.87	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00
5		Coir Fiber Matting	SY	1500	\$ 5.90	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 6,375.00
6		Rock Vane	EA	2	\$ 2,802.83	\$ 5,605.66	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
7		Rock Cross Vane	EA	2	\$ 6,293.09	\$ 12,586.18	\$ 14,690.00	\$ 29,380.00
8		Log Vane	EA	3	\$ 2,588.35	\$ 7,765.05	\$ 5,770.00	\$ 17,310.00
9		Rock Toe	LF	440	\$ 178.71	\$ 78,632.40	\$ 173.00	\$ 76,120.00
10		Toe Wood	LF	640	\$ 13.97	\$ 8,940.80	\$ 73.30	\$ 46,912.00
11		Stacked Rock Wall	LF	50	\$ 281.75	\$ 14,087.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00
12		Two Boulder Cluster	EA	9	\$ 99.84	\$ 898.56	\$ 935.00	\$ 8,415.00
13		Three Boulder Cluster	EA	7	\$ 128.36	\$ 898.52	\$ 1,395.00	\$ 9,765.00
14		Preformed Scour Protection	EA	2	\$ 585.73	\$ 1,171.46	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00
15		Geobag Wall System	SY	74	\$ 195.14	\$ 14,440.36	\$ 525.00	\$ 38,850.00
16		Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	\$ 26,119.25	\$ 26,119.25	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
17		Seeding	LS	1	\$ 10,122.35	\$ 10,122.35	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
18		Riprap	TON	25	\$ 105.82	\$ 2,645.50	\$ 170.00	\$ 4,250.00
19		Live Stakes	EA	1300	\$ 5.33	\$ 6,929.00	\$ 5.55	\$ 7,215.00
20		Bare Roots Seedlings/Tubelings	EA	1100	\$ 2.82	\$ 3,102.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 5,775.00
21		Existing Gravel Greenway Restoration	LF	1600	\$ 17.04	\$ 27,264.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 15,040.00
22		Temporary Pedestrian Crosswalk	LF	20	\$ 162.21	\$ 3,244.20	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00
23		As-Builts	LS	1	\$ 5,509.17	\$ 5,509.17	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
24		Additive Bid Item-Temporary Gravel Greenway	LF	1260	\$ 20.96	\$ 26,409.60	\$ 14.30	\$ 18,018.00

Total Base Bid
Additive Bid No. 1 Price
Total Base Bid and Additive No. 1

\$ 466,294.61
\$26,409.60
\$492,704.21

\$545,100.00
\$18,018.00
\$563,118.00

WAL 9/25/2020